Project:
Type:
1 / 4
 SQUARE
 ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POP-RECESSED-ACOUSTIX-SPEC-REV1 February 16, 2023 WELL
POP RECESSED
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE DROP HEIGHT MOUNTING FELT COLOR
PORSQACOB GRD
PORSQACOB - Pop Recessed
Square Acoustix Blank
11 - 1' X 1'
12 - 1' X 2'
22 - 2' X 2'
FH - Flush
1D 1 - 1" Drop
2D 1 - 2" Drop
3D 1 2- 3" Drop
4D 1 2 - 4" Drop
1 Not available with 1' x 2'
fixture.
2 Not available with 1' x 1'
fixture.
GRD - Grid ceiling STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 3 4
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
3 Please consult factory for more color options.
4 Lead time may vary.
DESCRIPTION
Pop Recessed Acoustix is an unlit sound absorption panel that fits
into suspended ceiling tile. Available in three shapes, four heights,
and 29 PET felt colors (10 standard and 19 premium), Pop Recessed
Acoustix can be used with related Acoustix and/or traditional
luminaires. Mix the patterns, heights, and colors to create truly
unique acoustic lighting solutions.
Perspective
11 - 1' x 1' - 2" Drop
12 - 1' x 2' - FH
22 - 2' x 2' - 1" Drop
Section view
24 " between T-bars
11"
1" Drop
2" Drop
PORSQBACO - 1' x 1'
24 " between T-bars
23"
1" Drop
2" Drop
3" Drop
4" Drop
PORSQBACO - 2' x 2'
24 " between T-bars
PORSQBACO - 1' x 2'
Project:
Type:
2 / 4
 SQUARE
 ACOUSTIX - BLANK
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POP-RECESSED-ACOUSTIX-SPEC-REV1 February 16, 2023 WELL
POP RECESSED
Premium Color Options*
EGN - EVERGREENLMN - LIMELNN - LEMONOGN - ORANGEPKN - PAPRIKA
CNN - CARBONSLN - STEEL
CDN - CLOUDY
GHN - GRAPHITE
LCN - LICHEN SYN - SKY BLN - BLUEBERRY
CLN - CHARCOAL